1 Dell 19.5 inch (49.41 cm) LED Backlit Computer
Monitor - HD, TN Panel with VGA Port - E2016HV
(Black) | B012AQIQ48 ( E2016HV ) 

₹4,118.64 ₹0.00 1 ₹4,118.64 18% IGST ₹741.36 ₹4,860.00

Shipping Charges ₹6.78 -₹6.78 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹741.36 ₹4,860.00
Amount in Words:
Four Thousand Eight Hundred And Sixty only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Networking Electronics system Co.
* Khasra No: 37,40,41,42, Bijnaur Peppersand
Road, Near CRPF Headquarters
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226002
IN

PAN No: AENPG6197B
GST Registration No: 09AENPG6197B1ZA

[...]

Shipping Charges ₹6.78 -₹6.78 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

2 boAt Stone 200 Portable Bluetooth Speakers (Blue) |
B01JIP48IC ( B01JIP48IC ) 
HSN:8518

₹761.86 ₹0.00 1 ₹761.86 18% IGST ₹137.14 ₹899.00

Shipping Charges ₹6.78 -₹6.78 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹548.56 ₹3,596.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Five Hundred And Ninety-six only

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd
* Khasra No: 37,40,41,42, Bijnaur Peppersand
Road, Near CRPF Headquarters
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226002
IN

PAN No: AALCA0171E
GST Registration No: 09AALCA0171E1ZX

Billing Address :
Dreamz Vision Creative Geeks Private Limited